
 

HPE MSA 16Gb Short Wave Fibre Channel
SFP+ 4-pack Netzwerk-Transceiver-Modul
16000 Mbit/s SFP+ Faseroptik 850 nm

4er

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer HPE

Manufacturer item no. C8R24B

EAN/UPC 0190017186368

 

Main features

General

Width 203.2 mm

Height 76.2 mm

Depth 5.3 mm

Quantity per pack 4 pc(s)

Maximum data transfer rate 16000 Mbit/s

Interface type SFP+
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